FORM No. 0145/16
THIRD
2
3
4
A B
1
CBA D
2
1
E
A4
Mass:(g)
DRN
DESCRIPTION:
3
CHKD DATE SCALE
DRG No:
SHEET No. DATE
C
1 OF 103/02/12SFH TC 03/02/12 NTS
REV. MODIFICATION. DATE DRN
01 PRODUCTION RELEASE 02/02/16 SFH
D E
4
RCP-XXX
PROJECT NUMBER: SHEET SIZE
EU12-6523
F
ANGLE
PART No:
1
SEE TABLE
ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE 0.25
2  DECIMAL PLACES  0.10
ANGULAR
industrial fastening components
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS.THE CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND CONSTITUDE TRADE SECRETS PROPRIETARY TO SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS.
NEITHER THIS DOCUMENT NOR ITS CONTENT SHALL BE DISCLOSED TO ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON,COPIED OR PUBLISHED WITHOUT SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS'PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.
MATERIAL:
SEE TABLE
COLOUR:
SEE TABLE
FAN FILTER
ASSEMBLY
ITEM NUMBER FAN SIZE CW CT GW GT FW MW
LFGFSB40-45 40mmx40mm 46.7 8.3 42.7 4.3 40 32
LFGFSB60-45 60mmx60mm 65 12.5 60.4 6 60 50.2
LFGFSB80-45 80mmx80mm 86.6 12.5 80.7 6.4 80 72
LFGFSB92-45 92mmx92mm 96.9 12.5 92.3 6 92 82.5
LFGFSB120-45 120mmx120mm 126 12.6 120 6.2 120 105
CW
CW
GW
GWMW
CTGT FWFW
FW FW